Switch / Adaptor / AP

Uriin

HILOOK NS-0105P-35(B)(0-STD) 4XFE+1XFE
UPLINK YONETILEMEZ 35W POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3006-4ET-36 6 PORT 4XFE-2XFE 36W
POE SWITCH

HILOOK NS-0109P-60(B)(0-STD) 8XFE+1XFE
UPLINK YONETILEMEZ 60W POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3106-4ET-60 4 PORT 4XFE-2XFE
YONETILEMEZ 66W POE SWITCH

Marka

Hilook

Dahua

Hilook

Dahua

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

19,50 USD

25,16 USD

29,15 USD

49,95 USD



